
Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Sunday 1/1/2017 $20.00 Colt Shobe Tori Kunz

Monday 1/2/2017 $20.00 Bruce Meyer Kamryn Smith

Tuesday 1/3/2017 $20.00 Terri Misak Addie Kerr

Wednesday 1/4/2017 $20.00 Dewayne Brugess Olivia English

Thursday 1/5/2017 $20.00 George Roberts Rilee Jordan

Friday 1/6/2017 $20.00 Pam Stasa Cassidy Blank

Monday 1/9/2017 $20.00 William Williams Weston Patterson

Tuesday 1/10/2017 $20.00 John Stump Sophia Mellenbruch

Wednesday 1/11/2017 $20.00 Shelley Christian Coy Christian

Thursday 1/12/2017 $20.00 Denise Dragastin Wyatt Bentz

Friday 1/13/2017 $20.00 LeRoy & Deb Hays Wacey Dorenkamp

Monday 1/16/2017 $20.00 Pauline Ferguson Ty Pope

Tuesday 1/17/2017 $20.00 Lori Conrad Coy Arnold

Wednesday 1/18/2017 $20.00 Cindy Pugh Bailey Basye

Thursday 1/19/2017 $20.00 Ron Thompson JD Draper

Friday 1/20/2017 $20.00 Kay Northcutt Conner Peterson

Monday 1/23/2017 $20.00 Sam Lilley Cory Schulz -board

Tuesday 1/24/2017 $20.00 Kay Borntrager Faith Miller

Wednesday 1/25/2017 $20.00 Sheila Taysom Drake Taysom

Thursday 1/26/2017 $20.00 Brian Bowen Coy Pollmeier

Friday 1/27/2017 $20.00 Shannon Litts Wyatt Schulz

Monday 1/30/2017 $20.00 Taylor Schotte Brody Stamm

Tuesday 1/31/2017 $20.00 Toni Shaw Reed Murray

Wednesday 2/1/2017 $20.00 Austin Barnes Logan Wiseman

Thursday 2/2/2017 $20.00 Troy Hedrick Zach Bergosh

Friday 2/3/2017 $20.00 Shelbie Weeder Jaylyn Hash

Monday 2/6/2017 $20.00 Jason Pratt Rhett Murray

Tuesday 2/7/2017 $20.00 Jason Fillmore Shanie Adams

Wednesday 2/8/2017 $20.00 Tamra Algrim Taylor Algrim

Thursday 2/9/2017 $20.00 Carl Lee Stueve Camden Hoelting

Friday 2/10/2017 $20.00 Nancy Parkin Jesse Pope

Monday 2/13/2017 $20.00 Tom Buckley Taylor Jilek

Tuesday 2/14/2017 $50.00 Larry Matzke Kaitlyn Nelson

Wednesday 2/15/2017 $20.00 Justin Schneider Ashley Newell



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Thursday 2/16/2017 $20.00 Rex Chrisco McKenzie Storey

Friday 2/17/2017 $20.00 Vance Hill Casey Hayes

Monday 2/20/2017 $20.00 Jamie Stover Brody Bryant

Tuesday 2/21/2017 $20.00 Sheri McGatlin Karsyn Smith

Wednesday 2/22/2017 $20.00 Jo Weatherbie Taylor Lisby

Thursday 2/23/2017 $20.00 Erin Toole Makinna Bentz

Friday 2/24/2017 $20.00 Kristen Trotman Holly Hayzlett

Monday 2/27/2017 $20.00 Steve Kraft Jakob Kessler

Tuesday 2/28/2017 $20.00 Eddie Labrier Trevor Meier

Wednesday 3/1/2017 $20.00 Kim Carlson Kassidy McKee

Thursday 3/2/2017 $20.00 Wade Wilson Colton Bond

Friday 3/3/2017 $20.00 Christie Weeder Kallie Cathcart

Monday 3/6/2017 $20.00 Steve Loflin Heath Calvert

Tuesday 3/7/2017 $20.00 Kristy Berger Marley Berger

Wednesday 3/8/2017 $20.00 Callie Jones Rylin Rouse

Thursday 3/9/2017 $20.00 Bob McBride Hannah Hughes

Friday 3/10/2017 $20.00 Wendy Wiseman Billy Lane Barcus

Monday 3/13/2017 $20.00 Wade Collins Dylan Collins

Tuesday 3/14/2017 $20.00 Lucas Phillips Cailtyn Comfort

Wednesday 3/15/2017 $20.00 Kerry Walters Tia Wallace

Thursday 3/16/2017 $20.00 Deanna Estes Luke Dierks

Friday 3/17/2017 $20.00 Ruth Dees Marcella Dees

Monday 3/20/2017 $20.00 Kelly Wagaman Haylee Naylor

Tuesday 3/21/2017 $20.00 Larry Johnston Trevor Meier

Wednesday 3/22/2017 $20.00 Brent Jones Avary Brown

Thursday 3/23/2017 $20.00 Shannon Duncan Cody Duncan

Friday 3/24/2017 $20.00 Sharon Tally Laramie Moyer

Monday 3/27/2017 $20.00 Jaden Trimble Jaden Trimble

Tuesday 3/28/2017 $20.00 Susan Simmons Sage Dierks

Wednesday 3/29/2017 $20.00 Ron Young Kaily Mae Hamilton

Thursday 3/30/2017 $20.00 Kevin Friess Cody Hazelton

Friday 3/31/2017 $20.00 Trevor Moore Trevor Moore

Monday 4/3/2017 $20.00 Julie Atcherson Kian Brown

Tuesday 4/4/2017 $20.00 Juleen Young Joel Miller

Wednesday 4/5/2017 $20.00 Cole Remington Cadon Remington

Thursday 4/6/2017 $20.00 Mary Lou Hickman Kyra Bently

Friday 4/7/2017 $20.00 Mike Horton Lauren Meairs



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Monday 4/10/2017 $20.00 Brittany Melvin Alexxandra Malchow

Tuesday 4/11/2017 $20.00 Larry Bontrager Bailey Hittle

Wednesday 4/12/2017 $20.00 Midway Wholesale Board - Brent Hittle

Thursday 4/13/2017 $20.00 Judy Thompson Dylan Collins

Friday 4/14/2017 $20.00 Troy Collins Wade Collins

Sunday 4/16/2017 $50.00 Jacob McKellips Jake Joeckel

Monday 4/17/2017 $20.00 Bud Davis Cash Toews

Tuesday 4/18/2017 $20.00 Chris Kile Tanner Jackman

Wednesday 4/19/2017 $20.00 Von Kopfman Cade Pearson

Thursday 4/20/2017 $20.00 Lindsay Keller Grayden Penny

Friday 4/21/2017 $20.00 Zac Sanger Laramie Moyer

Monday 4/24/2017 $20.00 Julie Head Cinch Bullock

Tuesday 4/25/2017 $20.00 Camie Melgoza Kensley Barnett

Wednesday 4/26/2017 $20.00 Lorie Diodosio Dolly Diodosio

Thursday 4/27/2017 $20.00 Rustic Rebel Kylie Kinderknecht

Friday 4/28/2017 $20.00 Kristi Fearno Sierra Fearno

Monday 5/1/2017 $20.00 Cindy Thomson Jada Burgman

Tuesday 5/2/2017 $20.00 Amy Place Bryson Carroll

Wednesday 5/3/2017 $20.00 Kim Kasson Caden Kinderknecht

Thursday 5/4/2017 $20.00 Kimberley Knott Kaylee Heimer

Friday 5/5/2017 $20.00 Bob Baker Trevor Meier

Monday 5/8/2017 $20.00 Diana Ramsey Jakob Kessler

Tuesday 5/9/2017 $20.00 Betty Burns Holly Hayzlett

Wednesday 5/10/2017 $20.00 Levi Gauby Makinna Bentz

Thursday 5/11/2017 $20.00 Mike Seller Brody Bryant

Friday 5/12/2017 $20.00 Stacie Coke Taylor Lisby

Monday 5/15/2017 $20.00 Dawn Bargman Kamryn Smith

Tuesday 5/16/2017 $20.00 Justin Ohlde Karsyn Smith

Wednesday 5/17/2017 $20.00 Doug Jordan Rilee Jordan

Thursday 5/18/2017 $20.00 Kendra Barnett McKenzie Storey

Friday 5/19/2017 $20.00 Peggy Marten Kaitlyn Nelson

Monday 5/22/2017 $20.00 Jeanette Jilek Taylor Lisby

Tuesday 5/23/2017 $20.00 Rod McGinnis Jesse Pope

Wednesday 5/24/2017 $20.00 Steve Zumbrunn Camden Hoelting

Thursday 5/25/2017 $20.00 Russ Brown Shanie Adams

Friday 5/26/2017 $20.00 Steve Murray Rhett Murray

Monday 5/29/2017 $50.00 Rita DeVaughan Jaylyn Hash



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Tuesday 5/30/2017 $20.00 Deb Dressler Zach Bergosh

Wednesday 5/31/2017 $20.00 Cindy Zabokrtsky Brody Stamm

Thursday 6/1/2017 $20.00 Kyle Jackson Coy Christian

Friday 6/2/2017 $20.00 Gary VanWinkle Sophia Mellenbruch

Monday 6/5/2017 $20.00 Stacy Dreibelbis Reed Murray

Tuesday 6/6/2017 $20.00 Kathleen Hampton Wyatt Schulz

Wednesday 6/7/2017 $20.00 Jimmy Summers Coy Pollmeier

Thursday 6/8/2017 $20.00 Sheila Taysom Drake Taysom

Friday 6/9/2017 $20.00 Taysleigh McCullogh Faith Miller

Monday 6/12/2017 $20.00 Raymond Macoubrie Connor Peterson

Tuesday 6/13/2017 $20.00 Charlen Wisdom Bailey Basye

Wednesday 6/14/2017 $20.00 Kelly  Fellhoelter JD Draper

Thursday 6/15/2017 $20.00 Lucky Keller Coy Arnold

Friday 6/16/2017 $20.00 Nicki Harris Kaylee Heimer

Monday 6/19/2017 $20.00 Monica Pyle Ty Pope

Tuesday 6/20/2017 $20.00 Chris Choat Wacey Dorenkamp

Wednesday 6/21/2017 $20.00 Bill Hill Weston Patterson

Thursday 6/22/2017 $20.00 JD Hill Olivia English

Friday 6/23/2017 $20.00 Mendy Frampton Cassidy Blank

Monday 6/26/2017 $20.00 Dr. Jim & BJ Smart Wyatt Bentz

Tuesday 6/27/2017 $20.00 Ryan Hendricks Jada Burgman

Wednesday 6/28/2017 $20.00 Eric Hanagan Bryson Carroll

Thursday 6/29/2017 $20.00 Tracie Newell Ashley Newell

Friday 6/30/2017 $20.00 Brian Bloyd Sierra Fearno

Monday 7/3/2017 $20.00 Chuck Fessenden Caden Kinderknecht

Tuesday 7/4/2017 $50.00 Janette Callaway Kylie Kinderknecht

Wednesday 7/5/2017 $20.00 Barbara Martin Dolly Diodosio

Thursday 7/6/2017 $20.00 Carrie Bullock Cinch Bullock

Friday 7/7/2017 $20.00 Melinda Moder Kensley Barnett

Monday 7/10/2017 $20.00 Becky Moyer Laramie Moyer

Tuesday 7/11/2017 $20.00 Donnie McMaster Grayden Penny

Wednesday 7/12/2017 $20.00 Courtney Larson Cade Pearson

Thursday 7/13/2017 $20.00 Linda Nagos Kali Thomspn

Friday 7/14/2017 $20.00 Helen Ramsey Cash Toews

Monday 7/17/2017 $20.00 Curtis Hughes Jake Joeckel

Tuesday 7/18/2017 $20.00 Anne McCauley Wade Collins

Wednesday 7/19/2017 $20.00 Aaron Seifert Dylan Collins



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Thursday 7/20/2017 $20.00 Yvonne Yoder Bailey HIttle

Friday 7/21/2017 $20.00 Wendy Armbruster Alexxandra Malchow

Monday 7/24/2017 $20.00 Sheila Walker Lauren Meairs

Tuesday 7/25/2017 $20.00 Karen Malt Kyra Bentley

Wednesday 7/26/2017 $20.00 Ag Partners Coop Cadon Remington

Thursday 7/27/2017 $20.00 Courtney Judd Joel Miller

Friday 7/28/2017 $20.00 Taylor hatfield Trevor Moore

Monday 7/31/2017 $20.00 Marla Zeyen Cody Hazelton

Tuesday 8/1/2017 $20.00 Josh Hamilton Kaily Mae Hamilton

Wednesday 8/2/2017 $20.00 Lon Chaney Jaden Trimble

Thursday 8/3/2017 $20.00 Stacey Lankford Zach Bergosh

Friday 8/4/2017 $20.00 Ronnie & Becky Moyer Laramie Moyer

Monday 8/7/2017 $20.00 Brenda Walker Hannah Hughes

Tuesday 8/8/2017 $20.00 Audrey Deckert Cody Duncan

Wednesday 8/9/2017 $20.00 Richard Thomas Pepper Brown

Thursday 8/10/2017 $20.00 Carl Flitz Avary Brown

Friday 8/11/2017 $20.00 Tery Keith Casey Hayes

Monday 8/14/2017 $20.00 Denise Wilson Haylee Naylor

Tuesday 8/15/2017 $20.00 Ruth Dees Marcella Dees

Wednesday 8/16/2017 $20.00 Shawna Taylor Luke Dierks

Thursday 8/17/2017 $20.00 Marilyn Smith Sage Dierks

Friday 8/18/2017 $20.00 Melissa Vanderhamm Tia Wallace

Monday 8/21/2017 $20.00 Brandy Todd Cailtyn Comfort

Tuesday 8/22/2017 $20.00 Marilyn Harrington Billy Lane Barcus

Wednesday 8/23/2017 $20.00 Suzanne Patterson Rylin Rouse

Thursday 8/24/2017 $20.00 Shane Henderson Marley Berger

Friday 8/25/2017 $20.00 Raegan Calvert Heath Calvert

Monday 8/28/2017 $20.00 Tamra Algrim Taylor Algrim

Tuesday 8/29/2017 $20.00 Rodney Hazen Kallie Cathcart

Wednesday 8/30/2017 $20.00 Jim Bond Colton Bond

Thursday 8/31/2017 $20.00 Sherry Hall Kassidy McKee

Friday 9/1/2017 $20.00 Jo McCullough Tori Kunz

Monday 9/4/2017 $50.00 Cary Bryant Brody Bryant

Tuesday 9/5/2017 $20.00 Jim and Barb Beaty Jada Burgman

Wednesday 9/6/2017 $20.00 Patty Chestnut Brody Stamm

Thursday 9/7/2017 $20.00 Sylvia Miler Joel Miller

Friday 9/8/2017 $20.00 Bill VanVlack Logan Wiseman



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Monday 9/11/2017 $20.00 Josh Kerr Addison Kerr

Tuesday 9/12/2017 $20.00 Carrie Bullock Cinch Bullock

Wednesday 9/13/2017 $20.00 Nick Depuis Jaden Trimble

Thursday 9/14/2017 $20.00 Amy Allen Colton Bond

Friday 9/15/2017 $20.00 Tammy Peterson Connor Peterson

Monday 9/18/2017 $20.00 Dorothy Lockett Sierra Fearno

Tuesday 9/19/2017 $20.00 Brenda Bergosh Zach Bergosh

Wednesday 9/20/2017 $20.00 Ed Patterson Weston Patterson

Thursday 9/21/2017 $20.00 Rob Brown Avary Brown

Friday 9/22/2017 $20.00 Brian Johnson Wade Collins

Monday 9/25/2017 $20.00 Courtney Bekemyer Makinna Bentz

Tuesday 9/26/2017 $20.00 Carrie Miller Kassidy McKee

Wednesday 9/27/2017 $20.00 Brittni Sills Dierks

Thursday 9/28/2017 $20.00 Ruth Dees Marcella Dees

Friday 9/29/2017 $20.00 Mike Klumpe Haylee Naylor

Monday 10/2/2017 $20.00 Conder DeVaughan Jaylyn Hash

Tuesday 10/3/2017 $20.00 Liz Traill JD Draper

Wednesday 10/4/2017 $20.00 Cindy Storey McKenzie Storey

Thursday 10/5/2017 $20.00 Claude Cathcart Kallie Cathcart

Friday 10/6/2017 $20.00 Havilah Stude Lauren Meairs

Monday 10/9/2017 $20.00 Miechelle Wood Alexxandra Malchow

Tuesday 10/10/2017 $20.00 Elizabeth Chadd Faith Miller

Wednesday 10/11/2017 $20.00 Dean McDaniel Cory Schulz -board

Thursday 10/12/2017 $20.00 Lori Taysom Drake Taysom

Friday 10/13/2017 $20.00 Talette Ford Casey Hayes

Monday 10/16/2017 $20.00 Robyn Lange Tori Kunz

Tuesday 10/17/2017 $20.00 Larry Hale Olivia English

Wednesday 10/18/2017 $20.00 Nathaniel Hergitt Bailey Basye

Thursday 10/19/2017 $20.00 Heather Boan Rilee Jordan

Friday 10/20/2017 $20.00 Jimmie Hughes Hannah Hughes

Monday 10/23/2017 $20.00 Tim Matlack Wyatt Bentz

Tuesday 10/24/2017 $20.00 Bud Otstberg Kaylee Heimer

Wednesday 10/25/2017 $20.00 Lorie Diodosio Dolly Diodosio

Thursday 10/26/2017 $20.00 Jim Cole Caden Kinderknecht

Friday 10/27/2017 $20.00 Alissa Krafft Kylie Kinderknecht

Monday 10/30/2017 $20.00 Celeste Chaloupek Sierra Fearno

Tuesday 10/31/2017 $20.00 Richard Thomas Pepper Brown



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Wednesday 11/1/2017 $20.00 John & Gina Putt Sophia Mellenbruch

Thursday 11/2/2017 $20.00 Elaina Fischer Coy Christian

Friday 11/3/2017 $20.00 Tammy Ritter Ashley Newell

Monday 11/6/2017 $20.00 Jerry Hampton Wyatt Schulz

Tuesday 11/7/2017 $20.00 Brodie Hollis Shanie Adams

Wednesday 11/8/2017 $20.00 Kelly Brooks Lauren Meairs

Thursday 11/9/2017 $20.00 Karen Wright Rhett Murray

Friday 11/10/2017 $20.00 Lance Lagasse Trevor Moore

Monday 11/13/2017 $20.00 Traci Hazelton Cody Hazelton

Tuesday 11/14/2017 $20.00 Melissa Bunyard Kailey Mae Hamilton

Wednesday 11/15/2017 $20.00 Kathy Mease Tia Wallace

Thursday 11/16/2017 $20.00 Lacey Baehler Cailtyn Comfort

Friday 11/17/2017 $20.00 Jennie Pearce Billy Lane Barcus

Monday 11/20/2017 $20.00 Sharon Spencer Marley Berger

Tuesday 11/21/2017 $20.00 Shirley Basgall Jakob Kessler

Wednesday 11/22/2017 $20.00 Krissy Cox Holly Hayzlett

Thursday 11/23/2017 $50.00 Tyler Johnson Connor Peterson

Friday 11/24/2017 $20.00 Karen Malt Kyra Bentley

Monday 11/27/2017 $20.00 Donna Bowling Taylor Lisby

Tuesday 11/28/2017 $20.00 Michael Ratcliff Camden Hoelting

Wednesday 11/29/2017 $20.00 Pat Jossserand Lauren Meairs

Thursday 11/30/2017 $20.00 Carolyhn Murphy Addison Kerr

Friday 12/1/2017 $20.00 Tristen Tyler Kensley Barnett

Monday 12/4/2017 $20.00 Keith Bartley Cade Pearson

Tuesday 12/5/2017 $20.00 Melanie McGee Jake Joeckel

Wednesday 12/6/2017 $20.00 Krystal Porter Olivia English

Thursday 12/7/2017 $20.00 Jacob Gullman Colton Bond

Friday 12/8/2017 $20.00 Renee Hailey Dolly Diodosio

Monday 12/11/2017 $20.00 Erin Zook Shanie Adams

Tuesday 12/12/2017 $20.00 Amy McKinney Kylie Kinderknecht

Wednesday 12/13/2017 $20.00 Aubrey Hughes Hannah Hughes

Thursday 12/14/2017 $20.00 Alyssa Brown Sophia Mellenbruch

Friday 12/15/2017 $20.00 Robert Sieberns Joel Miller

Monday 12/18/2017 $20.00 Dusty Newell Ashley Newell

Tuesday 12/19/2017 $20.00 Caitlyn Beaty Jada Burgman

Wednesday 12/20/2017 $20.00 Tammy Peterson Connor Peterson

Thursday 12/21/2017 $20.00 Mike Ward Holly Hayzlett



Day of Week Date Amount Winners Name

Contestant Who Sold 

Ticket

Friday 12/22/2017 $20.00 Ryan Nickel Jakob Kessler

Monday 12/25/2017 $50.00 Jennifer Tiers Brody Bryant

Tuesday 12/26/2017 $20.00 Larry Howard Coy Pollmeier

Wednesday 12/27/2017 $20.00 Nick Orear Cade Pearson

Thursday 12/28/2017 $20.00 Nicole Sederstrom JD Draper

Friday 12/29/2017 $20.00 Jimmy Harrison Avary Brown

Sunday 12/31/2017 $500.00 Leslie Jackman Tanner Jackman


